
 

Staff Contact List 

Name Email Name Email 

Sonja Abramovic sabra34@eq.edu.au Jessica Latorre jlato3@eq.edu.au 

Damien Airey dmair0@eq.edu.au Jay Lee jlee322@eq.edu.au 

Nichola Aitcheson naitc4@eq.edu.au Sayuri Lennon smaed2@eq.edu.au 

Carol Allen calle245@eq.edu.au Karen Lickerman caitc1@eq.edu.au 

Kelsey Allen kalle158@eq.edu.au Toni Liddell tlidd12@eq.edu.au 

Kylie Allison kalli25@eq.edu.au Nerida Lindsay nlind54@eq.edu.au 

Kate Andrew kandr49@eq.edu.au Erfu Liu lliu52@eq.edu.au 

Janette Arnold jarno48@eq.edu.au Jessica Long jlong99@eq.edu.au 

Leonard Arthur larth16@eq.edu.au Julie Lyons LyonsJ1@eq.edu.au 

Leolene Baul lbaul7@eq.edu.au Val Lyons vlyon1@eq.edu.au 

Shelley Bell sbell12@eq.edu.au Alexander Mackenzie amack0@eq.edu.au 

Tamara Benham tbenh12@eq.edu.au Fiona Macleod fmacl9@eq.edu.au 

Jassy Bhullar JBHUL1@eq.edu.au Beth Madsen bxmad1@eq.edu.au 

Andrew Biedermann abied1@eq.edu.au Ian Main imain4@eq.edu.au 

Sonia Binning sbinn6@eq.edu.au Michelle Malawkin mmala5@eq.edu.au 

Nerida Black nblac2@eq.edu.au Adam Malheiros amalh3@eq.edu.au 

Linda Bosa lbosa1@eq.edu.au Christine Manns cmann88@eq.edu.au 

Traecy Bottomley tbott15@eq.edu.au Kylie Marsden kmars12@eq.edu.au 

Martin Bowness mjbow0@eq.edu.au Tina McAndrew tmcan13@eq.edu.au 

Geoffrey Bradbury gbrad57@eq.edu.au Madonna McGrath mmcgr166@eq.edu.au 

William Brammer wfbra0@eq.edu.au Darren McGregor dmcgr28@eq.edu.au 

Liz Brandon lbran34@eq.edu.au Riley McMahon rmcma56@eq.edu.au 

Sybella Brewis sbrew18@eq.edu.au Elizabeth Melville emelv1@eq.edu.au 

Ryan Brooks rbroo138@eq.edu.au Teri Milburn tmilb14@eq.edu.au 

Ben Brown bbrow131@eq.edu.au Lynda Miles lmile28@eq.edu.au 

Katherine Brown kbrow676@eq.edu.au Jovanka Milic jmili7@eq.edu.au 

Rebecca Cameron rxcam7@eq.edu.au Craig Millar cmill133@eq.edu.au 

Susan Chippendale schip1@eq.edu.au Zorka Milos zmilo1@eq.edu.au 

Kathy Christensen kchri121@eq.edu.au Joshua Minogue jmino26@eq.edu.au 

Jose Clua jxclu1@eq.edu.au David Morgan dmorg74@eq.edu.au 

Matthew Cochrane mcoch3@eq.edu.au Judith Murphy jmurp9@eq.edu.au 

Liz Coe lcoe9@eq.edu.au Jay Myers jjmye0@eq.edu.au 

Ben Collier bcoll226@eq.edu.au Milly Nedic mnedi1@eq.edu.au 

Benjamin Connolly bconn160@eq.edu.au Neil Nhan nnhan2@eq.edu.au 

Jye Cornwell jcorn121@eq.edu.au Suzette Nicholls snich220@eq.edu.au 

Elizabeth Crawford ecraw59@eq.edu.au Cass O'Donnell codon27@eq.edu.au 

Sharon Crawford scraw13@eq.edu.au Dragica Orlovac dorlo0@eq.edu.au 

Donna Crouch dcrou0@eq.edu.au Kieran Padgett kpadg4@eq.edu.au 

Michelle Cunliffe mcunl5@eq.edu.au Lucas Palmer ljpal1@eq.edu.au 

Michaela Curran mzcur0@eq.edu.au Josephine Paratore jmpar2@eq.edu.au 

Benjamin Czislowski bczis1@eq.edu.au Michelle Parrish mparr44@eq.edu.au 



Name Email Name Email 

Bronwyn Darben bdarb8@eq.edu.au Kousar Parveen kparv0@eq.edu.au 

Beth Davie bdavi188@eq.edu.au Jo Patterson jpatt24@eq.edu.au 

Nicole Davies ndavi168@eq.edu.au Nicole Perkins nlper0@eq.edu.au 

Adriana De Luca adelu13@eq.edu.au Drew Pfeiffer dpfei7@eq.edu.au 

John Deng jdeng16@eq.edu.au Janita Phillips Edwards jphil35@eq.edu.au 

Anarieta Dewar atdew0@eq.edu.au Karen Polk kpolk2@eq.edu.au 

Lisa Dickie ldick121@eq.edu.au Jean-Maree Pool jpool47@eq.edu.au 

Naomi Dowden nrdow0@eq.edu.au Catherine Priday cirvi34@eq.edu.au 

Wendy Downey wxwil2@eq.edu.au Danielle Punton dpunt1@eq.edu.au 

Matt Downton mdown27@eq.edu.au Anthony Purcell apurc13@eq.edu.au 

Stacy Edwards sedwa233@eq.edu.au Claire Ransley crans6@eq.edu.au 

Tony Egan tegan2@eq.edu.au Nikhil Ray ncray0@eq.edu.au 

Steve Elliott selli121@eq.edu.au Jonathan Redgen jredg12@eq.edu.au 

Debbie Evans devan127@eq.edu.au Tracey Rendle trend3@eq.edu.au 

Lyn Fabri lfabr1@eq.edu.au Florence Roberts frobe62@eq.edu.au 

Leianne Fearnley lfear2@eq.edu.au Gemma Robinson grobi88@eq.edu.au 

Karen Ferris kferr3@eq.edu.au Tania Rodgers trodg32@eq.edu.au 

Rod Flood rfloo3@eq.edu.au Theresa Scriha tscri2@eq.edu.au 

Ziqi Gao vxgao0@eq.edu.au Zeynep Sevinc zxsev0@eq.edu.au 

Alice Garbellotto agarb11@eq.edu.au Monique Shayne mshay6@eq.edu.au 

Marco Garbellotto mgarb17@eq.edu.au Ursula Sheward ushew1@eq.edu.au 

Elizabeth Garnier egarn5@eq.edu.au Dean Simmons dsimm6@eq.edu.au 

Steve Gayton sgayt5@eq.edu.au Tanya Sirriss tsirr8@eq.edu.au 

Stacey Gear sship0@eq.edu.au James Somerville jsome52@eq.edu.au 

Eva Glenn eglen15@eq.edu.au Jo Soothill jsoot1@eq.edu.au 

Mylyn Gomez mgome25@eq.edu.au Shannon Sowden ssowd7@eq.edu.au 

Tony Hardman thard77@eq.edu.au Kurt Spargo kwspa0@eq.edu.au 

Fiona Harris fharr2@eq.edu.au Caroline Stevens cstev131@eq.edu.au 

Shirlina Harris sharr255@eq.edu.au Andrea Sticklen astic16@eq.edu.au 

Sarbash Hassan Mahmood sxhas5@eq.edu.au Kathleen Stock kstoc74@eq.edu.au 

Kate Henry khenr86@eq.edu.au Steven Swindlehurst sswin12@eq.edu.au 

Miriama Hikaiti mhika5@eq.edu.au Merv Swords mswor1@eq.edu.au 

Barbara Hooper bhoop60@eq.edu.au Ross Talora rtalo1@eq.edu.au 

Laurence Hough lhoug10@eq.edu.au Helen Taloto htalo0@eq.edu.au 

Julie Hughes jhugh215@eq.edu.au Lisa Thomas lthom421@eq.edu.au 

Zoe Hughes zhugh12@eq.edu.au Beverley Turner bturn131@eq.edu.au 

Allison Humphreys ahump1@eq.edu.au Lei (Kelly) Wang lxwan0@eq.edu.au 

Blair Ivens biven0@eq.edu.au Jody Warnick jwarn69@eq.edu.au 

Deborah Jones djone21@eq.edu.au Katrina Warrener kmadd48@eq.edu.au 

Emily Jung yxjun0@eq.edu.au Mark Warwick mrwar0@eq.edu.au 

Jordain Just jjust17@eq.edu.au Stacey Warwick swarw3@eq.edu.au 

Zarina Kadwa zkadw1@eq.edu.au Nicole Watson nclar42@eq.edu.au 

James Kahler jkahl0@eq.edu.au N'Dine Weaver nweav9@eq.edu.au 

Elleni Kaloutsis ekalo2@eq.edu.au Theresa Webster twebs26@eq.edu.au 

Brenda Keane bkean7@eq.edu.au Christopher Wheeldon cwhee75@eq.edu.au 

Talei Kerwin tkerw1@eq.edu.au Gilbert Whitney gwhit145@eq.edu.au 

Jacqui Keyes jkeye4@eq.edu.au Robyn Whitney rwhit204@eq.edu.au 

Andrea King aking34@eq.edu.au Katie Wilbor kwilb6@eq.edu.au 



Name Email Name Email 

Tony Kmita tkmit1@eq.edu.au Denise Wilding dwild2@eq.edu.au 

Annette Kobez akobe1@eq.edu.au Wendy Woodard wwood4@eq.edu.au 

Jadranka Koscica jkosc2@eq.edu.au Michelle Woodward mwood236@eq.edu.au 

Aniko Kozma akozm1@eq.edu.au Leanne Woolard lwool29@eq.edu.au 

Robyn Kreutzer rkreu3@eq.edu.au Mimi Xu mxu13@eq.edu.au 

Alison Kynaston akyna5@eq.edu.au Melissa Young myoun12@eq.edu.au 

Taylah Lancaster tllan0@eq.edu.au Sherry Zhao szhao12@eq.edu.au 

Danielle Larkin dlark15@eq.edu.au     

 


